
DCATEGORY B CA

ALPENA, MICHIGAN AL-718 (FAA)

ALPENA COUNTY RGNL(APN)

ALPENA COUNTY RGNL(APN)
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southeast bound.

APN VORTAC on V78 

Procedure NA for arrivals at

RNP APCH.

REIL Rwys 7, 19 and 25

MIRL Rwy 7-25

HIRL Rwy 1-19

(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 39).

VGSI and RNAV glidepath not coincident

Orig-A 15AUG19

 

or above 54°C.

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -16°C
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